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ECHO-PIEZO BUZZER                B102 SERIES 

FEATURES: 
     

                                        
 

  

IMENSIONS:  (unit: mm)                 CHARACTERISTICS:  

                                   
                         

PECIFICATIONS: 

Model No. 
Operating 
Voltage 
(VDC) 

Rated  
Voltage 
(VDC) 

Max.Current  
at Rated  

Voltage (mA) 

 
Frequency 

(kHz) 

B102S4120L 3-16 12 8 3.7±0.5 

   
 

   
   

 
z Loud sound output 
z Ultra small size and lightweight 
z Low current consumption 
z Extremely durable & long life 
z Operating temperature –200C--+700C 
z Storage temperature -300C--+700C 
Remark:       Pressure level   ------ Current 

Min. Sound 
Pressure at 

Rated Voltage 
(dBA/30cm) 

Pulse Rate   
at Rated 
Voltage 

(Pulse/Sec) 

Tone Terminal 

90 NIL SINGLE LEAD 

80

82

84

86

88

90

92

94

96

98

100

3 5.5 8 10.5

Input Voltage(VDC)

So
un

d 
pr

es
su

re
 L

ev
el

(d
B

A
/3

0c
m

)

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

C
ur

re
nt

(m
A

)


